

**Saul Gonzales Place 2**  
**FY 2019 Expenses**

**\$ 29,400.00**      **FY 19 Budget**

<b>Date</b>	<b>Description</b>		<b>Spent to date</b>
10/05/18	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
10/15/18	Neighborhood Meeting	\$40.93	\$1,990.93
11/02/18	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$3,940.93
11/05/18	Lunch Meeting Mr S Cushing	\$22.37	\$3,963.30
12/07/18	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$5,913.30
12/10/18	Discuss Permit issues w/citizens-Meal	\$35.40	\$5,948.70
01/04/19	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$7,898.70
01/31/19	Meeting w/constituents-Contreras Const issues	\$23.25	\$7,921.95
01/31/19	Meeting w/constituent (Carlos)-Rezoning	\$37.86	\$7,959.81
02/01/19	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$9,909.81
02/28/19	Meeting w/constituent(Palomino)Lane St issue	\$45.99	\$9,955.80
03/01/19	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$11,905.80
03/31/19	Meal w/Constituents	\$43.39	\$11,949.19
04/05/19	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$13,899.19
04/22/19	Meal w/Mr. Ralf Gonzales-Neighborhood Issues	\$3.76	\$13,902.95
05/03/19	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$15,852.95
06/03/19	COUNCIL PAYROLL-STIPEND	\$1,950.00	\$17,802.95
06/28/19	Meal w/Constituents	\$27.96	\$17,830.91

**\$ 11,569.09 Budget Remaining**

\$	1,950.00	Monthly Stipend
	3	Months Remaining
\$	5,850.00	Future Stipend
		Budget Remaining
\$	5,719.09	after future stipend